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GROSS DOMESTIC PRODUCT IN COUNTY

The largest contributing sector, 
Manufacturing, contributed 28.5% to 
the 2017 Gross Domestic Product (GDP) 
of the county.

$515 MILLION LARGEST INDUSTRY CLUSTERS

MAJOR EMPLOYERS 

Sanderson Farms, Inc. (Processing Division)

Covington County School District

Sanderson Farms, Inc. (Production Division)

Covington County Hospital

Factory Connection, LLC 
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Primary and Secondary Education
Poultry Product Manufacturing
Hospitals
Clothing and Apparel Stores

Collins, MS
Collins, MS
Collins, MS
Collins, MS
Collins, MS

1100
471

444
350
196

# OF 
EMP

covingtoncountyms.gov   |   601.894.4126

WORKFORCE
TOTAL BUSINESSES
TOTAL EMPLOYED

1,088
262
3,844

AVERAGE WAGE 

$36,289
AVERAGE MANUFACTURING WAGE 

$35,315
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Data Sources: JobsEQ and Hoovers and ESRI; retrieved August 2019. Data points range from 2017-2018.
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